PDA-602B
PoE Powered Device Analyzer
IEEE 802.3at Power-over-Ethernet
Product Overview
Key Features
 Automated IEEE 802.3at Powered Device Conformance Testing
 Comprehensive Analysis of Critical PD Performance Parameters
 Flexible 802.3at LLDP Emulation and Analysis

PDA-602B Powered Device Analyzer
Copyright 2016-2023, Sifos Technologies, Inc. Page 11 www.sifos.com
Ordering Information
PDA-602B PDA-602B Instrument for 2-Pair Type-1 PD Analysis Including PDA-600 Software
PDA-602-Type2 License for Type-2 (25.5W) PD Powering and Analysis Using 2-Event Classification
PDA-602-CT-AT License for Automated 802.3at PD Conformance Test Suite and Load Monitor.  Requires
PDA-Type-2 for Type-2 PD Conformance Testing and Load Monitoring.
PDA-LLDP-AT License for Type-2 PD Powering and Analysis Using 802.3at LLDP.   Requires PDA-Type2.
RACKKIT-PDA Rack Mount Kit for PDA-600 Instruments (see below)
CASE-PDA Carrying Case for PDA-600 Instruments (see below)
 Accessories Included with PDA-602B:
  PDA-602 Reference Manual  PDA-600 Software (CD, USB Stick)
  USB Cable  Power Cord